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Anlage
Eibenweg 4, 73430 Aalen

Hallenadresse
Eibenweg 4, 73430 Aalen
T 07361 61378 halle@tcaalen.de

Sportwart/in

Knoédel, Markus

T 0151 -14 538128 F07367 -9207 72
markus.knoedel@tennistrainer.de

Jugendwart/in
Hadzijakupovic, Sadet
T 015172703950 sadet.h@kabelbw.de
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VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1
MF: Liam Keevy

m 0171 3112855; vanessa_elsing@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bose, Soham

Poferl, Maximilian
Keevy, Liam

Orthen, Jesko
Mommer, Finn
Neumdller, Tim
Schulz, Luisa
Schiehlen, Amanda
Pekic, Iva

Krieger, Moritz
Hausler, Marie
Beisswenger, Samuel
Widmann, Ben

Deli, David
Widmann, Sophia
Schwarzkopf, Lia
Niederhausen, Lucia
18 Holzhauer, Luise
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11202166
11205120
11205084
11207510
11303634
11304358
21302687
21202955
21205052
11207496
21204528
11304371
11501117
11402027
21204513
21204493
21308022
21302664

DR Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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